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a7 ILX 0 6
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Scoring plays

Q RemainingTime Team Play Description
] 5:33 Bengals #24 888 31yd. Field Goal
1 2:49 Bengals #28 =@ 10yd.run
2 11:20 Bulls #22 B 34yd.run
2 8:55 Bengals #29 8RB 48yd.pass from #11 # B
2 1:33 Bengals #24 3488 19yd. Field Goal
3 6:50 Bengals #28 =@ l4yd.run

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YAROS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS
COMPLETIONS
HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 2
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 158
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)
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(Extra Point)

(#24 894 kick)

(#24 )18 kick failed)

(#24 EA9A kick)

(#24 894 kick)

6

2 - 26.0

Total

27

Bengals
12
6

5

1
255
49
52
81
18
4.5
174
31
13

1
5.6

- 508 - 0

35 - 0
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Individual Statistics

Bulls Bengals
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD
22 B & 7 51 73 34 28 =H *=HH 17 81 48 14 2
43fEEE FZf® 10 25 25 15 0 N A BE 1 0 00 0 O
40 5 JETER 6 21 35 12 0
34 UF EE 4 14 35 8 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT
22 EFE & 24 6 65 0 3 29 228 NFH BE 25 11 172 1 0 48 115
18 bk H2 6 2 2 0 ] 1 28
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD
1N 2l HRE 3 21 70 16 0 29 Bk PRR 8 83 104 48 1
99 B & 129 290 29 0 97 & Xth 367 223 31 0
15 Bt Rk 1 9 90 9 0 12 I[fRA #£H 2 24 120 14 0
81 [RH R ] 6 60 6 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
1N 2l &HE 1 0 0 0 76 T BN 1 26 26 0
8 R T 119 19 o0
29 B8R PRF 1 14 14 0
KICKING NO YDS AVG T8 KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
24 )| = 2 8 430 0 24 BABH %8 6 305 508 0
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD
40 58 LR 3 70 233 24 0 12 IR EE 1 22 220 22 O
20 EpE —H 3 63 210 28 0O 28 =H *EAH 1 7 70 7 0
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
77 A B 4 63 158 30 O 24 BHE & 2 52 260 35 0
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD
22 BHAE & 1 8 80 0 8 0 12 IRA =28 1 7 70 0 7 0
8 A T 1 6 60 0 6 0
SCORING KICKS AT MAGE L& AT MAGE SCORING KICKS AT MADE L6 AT MAGE
24 I = 0 0 0 1 0 24 8B &/ 3 2 31 3 3
FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos 1o QFR vos T FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos 1o QPR vos o
Total o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o© Total o 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 O
Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF
89 &0 FEX &6 0 0 0 298kMH BEFE 10 0 0 0
20 BpE —# 3 0 0 0 17 I\ B 4 0 0 0
49 HH & 3 0 0 0 8 R T 30 0 O
72 \UE BEE 3 0 0 0 34 g B 30 0 O
24 )11 = 2 0 0 O 52 BEE 30 0 0
3 AR 1B ] 0 o0 0 70 1EBE B8 30 0 0
15 25 @ik 1 0 0 0 76 TN B 3 0 0 0
25 lUE #HK ] 0 0 0 97 &= Xth 1 0 0 0
34 UF BEE ] 0 0 O
51 18 #BN ] 0 0 0
56 Kfp EX 1 0 0 0
66 ¥R Al 1 0 0 0
77 K B 1 0 0 0
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